
P/No. MFL38898138













1
2

3
4

5
Max

FRZTEMP REFTEMP

Min

5
4

3
2

1

Max



















HUMDITY CONTROL

HIGH LOW

HUMDITY CONTROL

HIGH LOW
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3.2~3.5 mm

381.5 mm x 476.5 mm
381.5 mm x 788.1 mm
497.5 mm x 1661.7 mm






3.2~3.5 mm

381.5 mm x 476.5 mm
381.5 mm x 788.1 mm
497.5 mm x 476.5 mm
497.5 mm x 787.2 mm




